www.del taww.com
Delta AC Servo Drive & Motor
ASDA-B3 Series
Automation for a Changing World
15
 Servo Drive & Accessories
1
2

3. When the 4   in the motor model name is J or K, the connector is an IP67 waterproof connector.
41
 Ordering Information
Accessories
Power Connectors
ASDBCAPW0000
(for F80 and below)
ASDBCAPW0100
(for F80 and below with brake)
ACS3-CNPW5200
(for F100 ~ F130)
Mil-Spec: MIL 3106A18-10S
ACS3-CNPW5300
(for F180)
Mil-Spec: MIL 3106A22-22S
Power Cables
ACS3-CAPW3103, ACS3-CAPW3105, ACS3-CAPW3110, ACS3-CAPW3120,
ACS3-CAPF3103, ACS3-CAPF3105, ACS3-CAPF3110, ACS3-CAPF3120
(for F80 and below)
Cable Part No. L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAPW3103 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW3105 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW3110 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPW3120 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAPF3103 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF3105 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF3110 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPF3120 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
ACS3-CNPW5C00
(for F100 ~ F130 models)
Mil-Spec: MIL 3108A18-10S
ACS3-CNPW1A00
(for F80 and below)
IP67 waterproof connector
ACS3-CNPW2A00
(for F80 and below with brake)
IP67 waterproof connector
(80 mm)
(3.15 inch)
L (100  mm)
(3.94 inch )
ACS3-CNPW6300
(F100 ~ F180 with brake)
Mil-Spec: CMV1-SP2S
ACS3-CNPW5D00
(for F180)
Mil-Spec: MIL 3108A22-22S
ACS3-CNPW6D00
(F100 ~ F180 with brake )
Mil-Spec: CMV1-AP2S
42
Power Cables
ACS3-CAPW3A03, ACS3-CAPW3A05, ACS3-CAPW3A10, ACS3-CAPW3A20,
ACS3-CAPF3A03, ACS3-CAPF3A05, ACS3-CAPF3A10, ACS3-CAPF3A20
(for F80 and below with IP67 waterproof connector)
ACS3-CAPW4A03, ACS3-CAPW4A05, ACS3-CAPW4A10, ACS3-CAPW4A20,
ACS3-CAPF4A03, ACS3-CAPF4A05, ACS3-CAPF4A10, ACS3-CAPF4A20
(for F80 and below with brake and IP67 waterproof connector)
Cable Part No. L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAPW3A03 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW3A05 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW3A10 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPW3A20 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAPF3A03 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF3A05 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2

(3 .94 inch )
43
 Ordering Information
Accessories
Power Cables
ACS3-CAPW4203, ACS3-CAPW4205, ACS3-CAPW4210, CS3-CAPW4220,
ACS3-CAPF4203, ACS3-CAPF4205, ACS3-CAPF4210, ACS3-CAPF4220
(for F100 - F130 with brake)
Cable Part No. L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAPW4203 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW4205 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW4210 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPW4220 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAPF4203 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF4205 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF4210 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPF4220 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
ACS3-CAPW3403, ACS3-CAPW3405, ACS3-CAPW3410, ACS3-CAPW3420,
ACS3-CAPF3403, ACS3-CAPF3405, ACS3-CAPF3410, ACS3-CAPF3420
(for F180)
Cable Part No. L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAPW3403 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW3405 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW3410 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPW3420 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAPF3403 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF3405 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF3410 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPF3420 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
ACS3-CAPW4403, ACS3-CAPW4405, ACS3-CAPW4410, ACS3-CAPW4420,
ACS3-CAPF4403, ACS3-CAPF4405, ACS3-CAPF4410, ACS3-CAPF4420
(for F180 with brake)
Cable Part No. L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAPW4403 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW4405 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPW4410 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPW4420 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAPF4403 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF4405 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAPF4410 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAPF4420 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
(80 mm)
(3 .15 inch)
L (100 mm)
(3.94 inch)

ACS3-CAEF2A20 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
45
 Ordering Information
Accessories
Encoder Cables (Incremental Type)
ACS3-CAEA2703, ACS3-CAEA2705, ACS3-CAEA2710, ACS3-CAEA2720,
ACS3-CAEB2703, ACS3-CAEB2705, ACS3-CAEB2710, ACS3-CAEB2720
(for F100 ~ F180)
Cable Part No. L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAEA2703 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEA2705 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEA2710 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEA2720 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAEB2703 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEB2705 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEB2710 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEB2720 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
ACS3-CAEA2A03, ACS3-CAEA2A05, ACS3-CAEA2A10, ACS3-CAEA2A20,
ACS3-CAEB2A03, ACS3-CAEB2A05, ACS3-CAEB2A10, ACS3-CAEB2A20
(for F80 and below with IP67 waterproof connector)
Cable Part No. L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAEA2A03  3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEA2A05 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEA2A10  10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEA2A20  20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAEB2A03 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEB2A05 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEB2A10 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEB2A20 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
ACS3-CAEA1003, ACS3-CAEA1005, ACS3-CAEA1010, ACS3-CAEA1020,
ACS3-CAEB1003, ACS3-CAEB1005, ACS3-CAEB1010, ACS3-CAEB1020
(for F80 and below)
Cable Part No. L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAEA1003 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEA1005 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEA1010 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEA1020 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAEB1003 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEB1005 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEB1010 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEB1020 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
ACS3-CAEN2703, ACS3-CAEN2705, ACS3-CAEN2710, ACS3-CAEN2720,
ACS3-CAEF2703, ACS3-CAEF2705, ACS3-CAEF2710, ACS3-CAEF2720
(for F100 - F180)
Cable Part No. L
mm inch
Standard
ACS3-CAEN2703 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEN2705 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEN2710 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEN2720 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
Torsion-
Resistant
ACS3-CAEF2703 3000 ± 50 118 ± 2
ACS3-CAEF2705 5000 ± 50 197 ± 2
ACS3-CAEF2710 10000 ± 100 394 ± 4
ACS3-CAEF2720 20000 ± 100 788 ± 4
L
L
Encoder Cables (Absolute Type)
L